
APPETIZER
 Half Platter     Full Platter  

      serves 8-10   serves 15-20

Bruschetta         

Eggplant Rollatini                                

Jumbo Chicken Wings    
         

House Arancini                  

Signature Meatballs                                        

Garlic Knots                                  

Garlic Bread  

Vegetable Platter  (Small/Large)

House Macaroni & Cheese 

Chicken Tenders           

SALAD

ENTREES

Catering Menu 
PICK UP ONLY - PLEASE ALLOW 24 HOURS NOTICE 

Call 443-567-5356 to place your order

  Half Platter      Full Platter

      serves 8-10   serves 15-20

Garden Salad             

Classic Caesar            

Greek                 

Mediterranean                          

Cobb                         

Spinach Salad 

  

   

Half Platter     Full Platter  

      serves 8-10   serves 15-20

Spaghetti w/ Meatballs      

Spaghetti Bologense     

Baked Ziti               

Stuffed Shells             

Pasta Primavera          

Chicken Penne Alfredo            

Baked Ravioli        

Meat Lasagna

Sausage & Pepper Tortellini

                 

  Half Platter      Full Platter

      serves 8-10   serves 15-20

Chicken Parmigiana***       

Chicken Scampi           

Chicken Marsala***          

Chicken Piccata***          

Shrimp Scampi                      

Eggplant Parmigiana***       

Shrimp & Scallop Rosa   

***Spaghetti or Capellini served on the side with

tomato sauce

         SUB/SANDWICH PLATTER

$50

$70

$80

 (40 Wings)

$80

$125

$150

(80 Wings)
$70

$60

$25

$30

$30

$60

$50

$125

$100

$50

$60

$60

$110

$85

$45

$50

$55

$80

$85

$80

$60

$75

$95

$150

$150

$150

$85

$75

$60

$75

$80

$100

$70

$100

$95

$150

$135

$110

$140

$150

$200

$125

$200

$175

$80

$110

$75

$75

$100

$80

$195

$150

$200

$140

$140

$185

$140

$260

PASTA

DESSERTS
  

Assorted Bites (20 pc / 40 pc      

Large Cannoli      (10 ea / 20 ea)   

Mini Cannoli    (20 ea / 40 ea)                       

Small

$40

$50

$50

Large

$80

$90

$90

Italian Cold Cut  (L, T, RO, Red Hots, OV) 

Cheesesteak  (Meat, Cheese, Onions)

Chicken Cheesesteak (Meat, Cheese, Onions)  

Ham & American (L, T, M)                   

21 PIECES - 3" TO 4"
$90

$110

$100

$70


