



Tutto Fresco

RESTAURANT

Catering Menu

PICK UP ONLY - PLEASE ALLOW 24 HOURS NOTICE

Call 443-567-5356 to place your order

APPETIZER

	Half Platter	Full Platter
	serves 8-10	serves 15-20
Bruschetta	\$50	\$80
Eggplant Rollatini	\$70	\$125
Jumbo Chicken Wings	\$80 (40 Wings)	\$150 (80 Wings)
House Arancini	\$70	\$125
Signature Meatballs	\$60	\$100
Garlic Knots	\$25	\$50
Garlic Bread	\$30	\$60
Vegetable Platter (Small/Large)	\$30	\$60
House Macaroni & Cheese	\$60	\$110
Chicken Tenders	\$50	\$85

SALAD

	Half Platter	Full Platter
	serves 8-10	serves 15-20
Garden Salad	\$45	\$60
Classic Caesar	\$50	\$75
Greek	\$55	\$95
Mediterranean	\$80	\$150
Cobb	\$85	\$150
Spinach Salad	\$80	\$150

PASTA

	Half Platter	Full Platter
	serves 8-10	serves 15-20
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs	\$85	\$150
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$75	\$135
Baked Ziti	\$60	\$110
Stuffed Shells	\$75	\$140
Pasta Primavera	\$80	\$150
Chicken Penne Alfredo	\$100	\$200
Baked Ravioli	\$70	\$125
Meat Lasagna	\$100	\$200
Sausage & Pepper Tortellini	\$95	\$175

ENTREES

	Half Platter	Full Platter
	serves 8-10	serves 15-20
Chicken Parmigiana***	\$80	\$150
Chicken Scampi	\$110	\$200
Chicken Marsala***	\$75	\$140
Chicken Piccata***	\$75	\$140
Shrimp Scampi	\$100	\$185
Eggplant Parmigiana***	\$80	\$140
Shrimp & Scallop Rosa	\$195	\$260

***Spaghetti or Capellini served on the side with tomato sauce

SUB/SANDWICH PLATTER

21 PIECES - 3" TO 4"

Italian Cold Cut (L, T, RO, Red Hots, OV)	\$90
Cheesesteak (Meat, Cheese, Onions)	\$110
Chicken Cheesesteak (Meat, Cheese, Onions)	\$100
Ham & American (L, T, M)	\$70

DESSERTS

	Small	Large
Assorted Bites (20 pc / 40 pc)	\$40	\$80
Large Cannoli (10 ea / 20 ea)	\$50	\$90
Mini Cannoli (20 ea / 40 ea)	\$50	\$90